['pynma

Jara Bpewms

22.01.2024 12.00-13.00
22.01.2024 13.45-15.20
23.01.2024 09.00-11.00
24.01.2024 09.55-11.30
24.01.2024 12.00-13.00
25.01.2024 09.00-11.00
26.01.2024 09.55-11.30
26.01.2024 12.00-13.00
26.01.2024 13.45-15.20
27.01.2024 09.00-11.00
29.01.2024 09.55-11.30
29.01.2024 12.00-13.00
30.01.2024 09.00-11.00
31.01.2024 09.55-11.30
31.01.2024 12.00-14.00
01.02.2024 09.00-11.00

JucrummHa

KOMII.MO/J.I1JIaC.MECT

OKOHOM.H

KOMII.MOJ.IJIaC.MECT

peM,IIoral.rOpH. Bbl
PEM,IIOTaI.TOPH. BB
peM,IIoral.rOpH. Bbl
(0)014

MPOEKT.IIaXT

OCH.aBTOMATH3.T'0P.IIp

MPOEKT.MAXT
CIIOC.OXP.FOPH.BBIP
CIIOC.OXP.F'OPH.BBIP
CIIOC.OXP.I'OPH.BBIP
HUPC

aspouiorus ['TI

aspouiorus ['TI

KOHC

3a4

9K3

KIT

KOHC

9K3

3a4

KOHC

3a4

9K3

KIT

KOHC

9K3

3a4

KOHC

9K3

PIIM3ckc-20

KonTtpomns IIpenogaBatens AccucTeHT AynuT.

CraXeHUK
KpaBuenko
CxaxeHuK
Hosuxkos A.O.
Hosukos A.O.
Hosuxkos A.O.
3BATUHIIEBA
Brirosckuii
Orono04eHko
Beirockuit
Hosuxkos A.O.
Hosuxkos A.O.
Hosuxkos A.O.
[lerpenko
Kagepa A.JL.
Kagepa A.JL.

Crp. 27

9511
9510
9511
9406
9406
9406
9349
9508
1401
9508
9508
9508
9508
9508
1310
1310



